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Platz Name Vorname Spieler-ID Verband Verein Gesamt

1 Dresp Jonathan 06-152479 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 85 0 60 100 185

1 Neumann Kenneth 04-091704 NRW 1.BC Wipperfeld 0 85 0 0 100 185

3 Bourakkadi Malik 01-139321 NRW TV Refrath 100 0 50 84 0 184

4 Gredner Lucas 04-059900 NIS VfB Peine 50 70 100 24 0 170

4 Bednorsch Lucas 05-022567 NIS VfB Peine 0 70 100 24 0 170

6 Klauer Christopher 01-123278 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 85 0 70 84 0 169

6 Hammes Felix 11-006085 NRW 1.BC Beuel 85 0 70 84 0 169

8 Peters Bennet 01-132519 NRW TV Refrath 100 0 0 60 50 160

8 Eckerlin David 13-012149 RHP SV Fischbach 30 100 20 60 30 160

8 Krax Simon 02-043473 HES 1. BV Maintal 1978 30 100 20 60 0 160

11 Datko Marvin 01-125924 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 0 85 60 50 145

12 Burger Lukas 05-031029 BAW BC Offenburg 0 20 70 0 70 140

12 Burger Jonas 05-031030 BAW BC Offenburg 0 0 70 0 70 140

12 Niemczyk Niklas 01-097225 NRW STC BW Solingen 70 50 30 36 70 140

12 Lohau Niclas 01-095920 NRW STC BW Solingen 70 0 30 36 70 140

16 Stupplich Nikolaj 01-136351 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 85 0 50 135

16 Seibel Justin 07-037123 BAY TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenb. M 20 50 0 36 85 135

18 Wadenka Tobias 07-023747 BAY TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenb. M 0 0 0 36 85 121

19 Strehse Alexander 03-013803 HAM TSV Trittau 0 70 50 36 30 120

19 Seifert Daniel 03-016787 HAM TSV Trittau 0 70 50 36 30 120

19 Hennes Markus 01-111168 NRW STC BW Solingen 70 30 50 24 50 120

19 Reinhold Florian 01-132244 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 70 30 50 24 50 120

19 Lamsfuß Mark 01-094824 NRW 1.BC Wipperfeld 0 0 0 120 0 120

19 Seidel Marvin 13-009576 NRW 1.BC Wipperfeld 0 0 0 120 0 120

25 Völker Jan Colin 06-151773 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 102 0 102

25 Geiss Bjarne 03-017825 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 0 0 102 0 102

27 Binus Fritz Leon 01-124845 NRW TV Refrath 50 50 50 12 30 100

27 Papendorf Wolf-Dieter 04-054183 NIS VfB Peine 50 50 0 12 0 100

27 Schmitz Corvin 01-135667 NRW TV Refrath 50 50 0 12 30 100

30 Grieser Sebastian 02-039199 BAW BC Offenburg 0 20 50 36 30 86

30 Grieser Johannes 02-039198 BAW BC Offenburg 0 20 50 36 30 86

32 Jansen Jones Ralfy 01-141051 NRW 1.BC Wipperfeld 0 0 0 84 0 84

33 Bahro Matti-Lukka 02-041148 RHP SV Fischbach 50 30 30 24 20 80

33 Scheller Jonas 13-011098 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 30 0 0 24 50 80

33 Lohau Julian 01-095921 LUX BC Differdange 30 0 0 0 50 80

36 Schlevoigt Jarne 01-135952 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 0 24 50 74

37 Kramer David 05-029527 BAW SG Schorndorf 20 50 0 0 20 70

37 Kock Niels 01-128945 NRW STC BW Solingen 20 50 20 0 20 70

39 Armbrüster Tim 05-032041 BAW PTSV Konstanz 30 0 0 36 0 66

39 Schlenga Fabian 05-036820 BAW BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen 0 0 0 36 30 66

41 Windhorst Yannik 09-007983 BRE PSV Bremen 0 50 0 12 0 62

42 Hess Daniel 01-121098 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 0 0 60 0 60

42 Scheiel Patrick 07-032322 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 0 0 60 0 60

42 Gatzsche Ben 01-138876 NRW 1.BC Beuel 30 20 30 0 0 60

42 Stratenko Daniel 01-132917 NRW 1.BC Beuel 30 20 30 0 0 60

42 Notni Lennart 18-001749 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 30 30 24 0 60

42 Herbst Holger 17-061001 NIS BV Gifhorn 0 30 30 24 0 60

42 Dumler Christian 02-042785 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 30 30 0 20 60

42 Höflitz Johann 18-000713 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 30 30 24 0 60

42 Thöne Patrick 04-074678 NIS BV Gifhorn 0 30 30 24 0 60

42 Kicklitz Matthias 03-019402 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 0 0 60 0 60

42 Pabst Samuel 13-011993 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 30 0 0 0 30 60

53 Nonn Michael 10-009471 RHL TB Andernach 20 0 0 36 20 56

53 Oei Lin-Yu 08-009699 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 20 36 0 56

53 Kaminski Florian 08-010174 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 20 36 0 56

56 Wagener Kjell 03-020567 HAM TSV Trittau 0 0 0 24 30 54

56 Unz Moritz 13-010876 BAY TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld 0 0 30 24 0 54

56 Winniger Florian 05-032698 BAW SG Schorndorf 30 0 0 24 0 54

56 Grün Steffen 07-034154 BAY TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld 0 0 30 24 0 54

60 Kausemann Marcello 01-128954 NRW TV Refrath 50 0 0 0 0 50

60 Wolff Siad 08-010964 BBB SC Brandenburg 0 30 20 12 0 50

60 Gatzsche Til 01-142465 NRW 1.BC Beuel 20 30 0 12 0 50

60 Kuznetsov Vasily 01-149341 NRW VfB GW Mülheim 50 0 0 0 0 50

60 Roovers Alexander 01-088648 NRW VfB GW Mülheim 50 0 0 0 0 50

60 Stagge Hendrik 01-145546 NRW 1.BC Beuel 20 30 20 0 20 50

60 Tihi Dorian Florin 16-011177 NRW 1.BC Beuel 20 30 20 0 20 50

60 Goihl Marcel 08-010051 BBB SC Brandenburg 0 30 20 12 0 50

60 Persin David 07-035874 BAY TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenb. M 0 20 30 0 0 50

60 Sufryd Karl 01-136412 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 20 20 20 0 30 50

60 Gölz Jonas 02-039887 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 0 30 0 20 50

60 Rügheimer Lars 02-043715 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 30 0 0 20 50

60 Kruchten Felix 13-011032 SAA PSV Saarbrücken 30 0 0 0 20 50

73 Petry Matthias 13-010698 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 0 0 24 20 44

73 Wiechmann Luca 15-001287 HAM Horner TV 0 20 20 24 20 44

73 Teller Eric 06-152863 HAM Horner TV 0 20 20 24 20 44

73 Kramer Simon 05-029528 BAW SG Schorndorf 20 20 20 24 20 44

73 Weese Marco 05-023677 BAW SG Schorndorf 0 20 20 24 20 44

73 Tausch Benedikt 05-045418 BAW SG Schorndorf 20 0 0 24 0 44
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73 Semrau Alexander 03-020243 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 20 0 24 0 44

80 Wansorra Vincent 10-010121 RHL TB Andernach 20 20 0 0 20 40

80 Erben Alan 05-030142 BAW SG Schorndorf 20 0 0 0 20 40

80 Discher Nils 02-043412 HES TV Hofheim 0 20 0 0 20 40

80 Schmid Jonas 05-058147 RHP SV Fischbach 0 0 20 0 20 40

80 Schuster Michel 06-152867 HAM Horner TV 0 0 20 0 20 40

80 Nagel Karl Ferdinand 02-041246 HES TV Hofheim 20 0 0 12 20 40

80 Dang Kevin 01-142167 NRW STC BW Solingen 20 0 20 12 0 40

80 Stromowski Tom 14-002063 RHL TB Andernach 20 20 0 0 10 40

80 Klauer Nikolas 01-138878 NRW TV Refrath 0 20 20 0 0 40

80 Schäf Lukas 07-029903 BAY ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg 0 20 0 0 20 40

90 Czeckay Pasquale 01-087519 NRW TV Witzhelden 0 0 0 36 0 36

90 Rother René 01-105347 NRW TV Witzhelden 0 0 0 36 0 36

90 Mund Thilo 01-135786 RHL BC Remagen 0 0 0 36 0 36

93 Thiele Jan 01-124585 NRW 1.CfB Köln 20 0 0 12 0 32

93 Schäfer David 02-044752 HES TV Hofheim 0 0 0 12 20 32

93 Haag Yannick 05-039083 BAW SG Schorndorf 0 0 0 12 20 32

96 Pongratz Luis 01-150175 NRW FC Langenfeld 0 0 0 0 30 30

96 Becker Steffen 01-098814 NRW STC BW Solingen 30 0 0 0 0 30

96 Kelch Sebastian 02-034349 HES TV Hofheim 30 0 0 0 0 30

96 Vogel Lukas 02-035925 HES TV Hofheim 30 0 0 0 0 30

96 Dang Justin 01-142166 NRW STC BW Solingen 30 0 0 0 0 30

96 Brezina Michael 04-096805 NIS SV Harkenbleck 10 0 20 0 0 30

96 Blaumoser Julian 07-036132 BAY TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenb. M 0 0 30 0 0 30

96 Alt Mathis 05-036025 BAW BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen 30 0 0 0 0 30

96 Peeters Orlando 05-037498 BAW PTSV Konstanz 30 0 0 0 0 30

96 Fischer Tim 07-034007 NRW 1.CfB Köln 0 30 0 0 0 30

96 Graalmann Hauke 06-151863 HAM Horner TV 0 30 0 0 0 30

96 Schnabel Matthias 07-037167 BAY TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld 0 0 30 0 0 30

96 Kervio Clement 05-037597 BAW BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen 0 0 0 0 30 30

96 Schweig Elias 13-011445 SAA PSV Saarbrücken 0 0 0 0 30 30

96 Druzhchenko Anton 13-013018 SAA SuS Obere Saar 0 0 0 0 30 30

96 Wittmer Marius 13-010178 SAA TV St. Wendel 0 0 0 0 30 30

112 Rathke Jonathan 01-103096 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 0 24 0 24

112 Krämer Tim 08-011821 BBB SC Brandenburg 0 0 0 24 0 24

112 Diglidis Nikolas 08-011006 BBB TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf 0 0 0 24 0 24

112 Strehse Jan Collin 03-012250 SLH SV Hammer 0 0 0 24 0 24

112 Schmidt Oliver 01-080493 RHL BC Remagen 0 0 0 24 0 24

112 Stage Max 10-010713 RHL BC Remagen 0 0 0 24 0 24

112 Beckmann Elias 01-118075 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 24 0 24

112 Falkenrich Sven 01-116209 NRW BC Phönix Hövelhof 0 0 0 24 0 24

112 Blühdorn Hannes 06-152859 HAM Horner TV 0 0 0 24 0 24

112 Miller Moritz 05-052889 RHP SV Fischbach 0 0 0 24 0 24

122 Heim Leonard 11-004988 RHP Post SV Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 20 20

122 Mangstl Christoph 07-030700 RHP Post SV Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 20 20

122 Bender Fabian 10-009793 BAY TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenb. M 0 0 0 0 20 20

122 Nolte Luca 10-011836 RHL TB Andernach 0 0 0 0 20 20

122 Hühne Felix 02-045111 HES TuS 1872 Schwanheim 0 0 0 0 20 20

122 Discher Johannes 05-029159 BAW BC Offenburg 0 0 0 0 20 20

122 Unverferth Tobias 08-009763 BBB SC Brandenburg 0 0 20 0 0 20

122 Hippold Fabian 07-028771 BAY TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Niemann Mark 02-044555 HES TV Hofheim 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Nebendahl Philipp 03-019577 NIS Ski-Club Peine 0 20 0 0 0 20

122 Baum Kevin 07-040598 BAY ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Bauer Milan 01-125729 NRW 1.CfB Köln 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Vater Jarne 03-021292 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 20 0 0 0 20

122 Henke Alois 16-002454 THÜ OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 20 0 0 20

122 Wagner Stefan 18-000692 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 20 0 0 20

122 Mund Tobias 01-129130 RHL BC Remagen 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Wendt Tom 16-004290 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 20 0 0 20

122 Monette Maxime 16-010700 SAC TSV Dresden 0 0 20 0 0 20

122 Büchner Wilhelm 16-007571 SAC HSG DHfK Leipzig 0 0 20 0 0 20

122 Köhler Bennet 08-010064 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 20 0 0 20

122 Trikowski Josh 08-010349 BBB SC Brandenburg 0 0 20 0 0 20

122 König Niklas 09-007725 NIS VfB Peine 0 20 0 0 0 20

122 Ali Anosch 02-043526 HES 1. BV Maintal 1978 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Brammer Hannes 06-152850 HAM VfL Lohbrügge 0 20 0 0 0 20

122 Tilch Erik 06-152665 HAM VfL Lohbrügge 0 20 0 0 0 20

122 Degenkolb Lino 07-037735 BAY ESV Flügelrad Nürnberg 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Kemper Jan 01-113258 NRW Union Lüdinghausen 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Stegemann Frederik 01-079524 NRW Union Lüdinghausen 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Abels Maik-Oliver 01-097600 NRW Gladbecker FC 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Burmester Johann 01-118164 NRW Gladbecker FC 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Zieseniß Daniel 04-031595 NIS TuS Wunstorf 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Zieseniß Thomas 04-031596 NIS TuS Wunstorf 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Cho Yuri 08-013838 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Korbel Raphael 01-063326 NRW Union Lüdinghausen 20 0 0 0 0 20

122 Victor Robin 01-132014 NRW Union Lüdinghausen 20 0 0 0 0 20
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122 Trautloff Sebastian 03-012946 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 20 0 0 0 20

122 Milewski Ben 06-152917 HAM TSV Trittau 0 20 0 0 0 20

122 Reese Bjarne 03-021373 HAM TSV Trittau 0 20 0 0 0 20

122 Bohnsack Erik 03-022579 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 20 0 0 0 20

122 Shafiq Saruul 08-008446 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 20 0 0 20

122 Schütt Felix 04-094485 NIS SV Harkenbleck 0 0 20 0 0 20

122 Riedel Rick 16-009639 SAC TSV Dresden 0 0 20 0 0 20

122 Kehl Jonas 11-007694 RHP Post SV Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 20 20

122 Fischer Philipp 13-011605 SAA PSV Saarbrücken 0 0 0 0 20 20

166 Demtröder Fabian 02-037086 NRW 1.CfB Köln 0 0 0 12 0 12

166 Devereux Calvin 07-029104 BAY ESV München 0 0 0 12 0 12

166 Santüns Jan 01-120682 NRW SC BW Ostenland 0 0 0 12 0 12

166 Wiedemeier Hendrik 01-099206 NRW SC BW Ostenland 0 0 0 12 0 12

170 Kekeritz Jan 04-059241 NIS SV Harkenbleck 10 0 0 0 0 10

170 Große-Kreul Maximilian 01-123106 NRW Gladbecker FC 10 0 0 0 0 10

170 Wackertapp Nils 01-110784 NRW Gladbecker FC 10 0 0 0 0 10

170 Otto Florian 18-002048 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 10 0 0 0 0 10

170 Strack Julian 01-145075 NRW TV Refrath 10 0 0 0 0 10

170 Wansorra Chiron 10-011718 RHL TB Andernach 0 0 0 0 10 10
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1 Michalski Leona 01-134031 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 85 120 100 220

2 Stepper Brid 07-032153 NRW 1.BC Beuel 100 100 100 102 85 202

2 Horbach Annika 01-102597 HAM TSV Trittau 0 30 100 102 85 202

4 Molitor Alicia 04-067158 NRW STC BW Solingen 85 100 50 84 70 185

4 Meyer Julia 01-138919 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 85 84 100 185

6 Diks Annalena 01-121957 NRW STC BW Solingen 85 0 0 84 70 169

7 Lehmann Amelie 16-009805 HAM TSV Trittau 30 85 20 60 30 145

7 Mejikovskiy Anna 01-138875 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 85 0 60 0 145

9 Siebrecht Cara 01-140730 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 70 70 60 70 140

10 Altenbeck Katharina 01-087405 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 0 84 50 134

11 Sonnenschein Elina 01-137151 NRW 1.BC Wipperfeld 0 70 0 60 30 130

12 Löwenstein Jennifer 05-034457 BAW SG Schorndorf 70 30 20 36 50 120

12 Wild Melina 05-032565 BAW SG Schorndorf 70 30 0 36 50 120

12 Volkmann Franziska 03-016358 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 0 0 120 0 120

12 Mund Charlotte 18-001928 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 50 70 0 0 120

12 Lücke Marie 17-032006 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 50 70 0 0 120

17 Pohl Hannah 01-104600 NRW 1.BC Beuel 100 0 0 0 0 100

17 Seibert Lena 01-114934 NRW Gladbecker FC 70 30 0 24 0 100

17 Cordes Nadine 03-017832 NIS VfB Peine 30 50 50 36 0 100

17 Korsch Marina 03-018999 SLH TSV Altenholz 0 50 50 0 0 100

17 Berge Hannah 08-013669 HAM SSW Hamburg 0 50 50 24 20 100

17 Reder Lena 05-030284 BAW BC Offenburg 50 0 50 36 20 100

17 Rondorf Teresa 01-124734 NRW STC BW Solingen 50 0 50 0 20 100

17 Krax Alena 02-043472 HES 1. BV Maintal 1978 50 0 0 36 50 100

17 Remakulus Antonia 10-010385 RHL TB Andernach 50 0 0 36 50 100

26 Beecken Michelle 04-076126 BBB Fürstenwalder BC 0 70 20 24 0 94

27 Weigert Monika 07-035210 BAY TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenb. Mü 0 70 20 0 0 90

28 Kanschik Michelle 08-012552 BBB Berliner Sport-Club 30 50 30 36 0 86

28 Moses Lena 04-067796 NIS MTV Vechelde 20 50 0 36 0 86

30 Hippchen Ann-Katrin 13-011088 SAA PSV Saarbrücken 50 0 0 0 30 80

30 Bartsch Nicole 16-003563 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 20 30 24 50 80

32 Völkering Maren 04-060852 BRE PSV Bremen 0 50 0 24 0 74

32 Wurm Theresa 07-030554 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 0 0 24 50 74

34 Schaller Antonia 07-038551 NRW 1.BC Wipperfeld 0 0 70 0 0 70

34 Stremlau Lea-Lyn 01-100190 NRW VfB GW Mülheim 70 0 0 0 0 70

34 Winnefeld Constanze 04-094960 NIS SV Harkenbleck 20 0 0 0 50 70

34 Stern Marie Sophie 01-146445 NRW Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. 0 0 0 0 70 70

38 Neve Ella 07-040610 BAY TSV 1906 Freystadt 0 0 30 36 30 66

38 Reimers Sophie 03-015469 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 30 36 0 66

38 Zimmermann Ramona 05-045283 BAW SG Schorndorf 30 20 0 36 0 66

38 Rudert Katharina 07-038009 BAY TSV 1906 Freystadt 0 0 30 36 30 66

38 Vermaßen Ina 10-007965 RHL BC Remagen 0 0 0 36 30 66

43 Meyer Annika Kristina 03-018128 HAM TSV Trittau 0 30 30 0 20 60

43 Zolotariova Marija 17-031039 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 20 30 30 0 20 60

43 Kramer Birte 04-090920 NRW TV Refrath 30 30 0 0 0 60

43 Herbst Johanna 10-011060 NRW 1.CfB Köln 30 30 0 0 0 60

43 Orth Melina 01-096040 NRW TuS Friedrichsdorf 0 0 0 60 0 60

43 Zuber Leonie 01-110828 NRW TuS Friedrichsdorf 0 0 0 60 0 60

43 Deprez Fabienne 01-094452 NRW Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. 0 0 0 60 0 60

43 Lutz Ramona 01-109655 NRW Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. 0 0 0 60 0 60

43 Chalgoum Yasmin 10-011242 RHL TB Andernach 30 0 0 0 30 60

43 Nilges Katharina 10-011962 RHP 1. BCW Hütschenhausen 0 0 30 0 30 60

43 Wronna Leonie 04-093861 NIS MTV Nienburg 0 0 30 0 30 60

54 Wich Paloma 05-028370 BAW BC Offenburg 0 0 0 24 30 54

54 Marburger Louisa 11-008152 RHP SV Fischbach 30 20 20 24 20 54

54 Höflitz Lisa 18-001622 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 30 24 0 54

54 Homölle Maren 08-010911 BBB TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf 0 20 30 24 0 54

54 Schwabe Marleen 08-013866 BBB SG EBT Berlin 30 20 0 24 0 54

54 Zeisig Meline 08-014819 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 20 20 30 24 0 54

54 Rick Emily 08-012963 SAH SV Lok Staßfurt 0 30 20 24 0 54

61 Woidich Lisa 03-017687 HAM TSV Trittau 0 0 30 0 20 50

61 Bittner Mareike 02-043233 HES TV Hofheim 50 0 0 0 0 50

61 Dingler Lea 04-063897 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 50 0 0 50

61 Holtschke Sinah 08-009517 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 50 0 0 50

61 Brosch Katja 01-116610 NRW STC BW Solingen 30 0 20 0 0 50

61 Kümmel Linea 03-021575 SLH VfL Oldesloe 0 30 20 0 0 50

61 Stommel Eva 08-013820 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 30 20 0 0 0 50

61 Becker Sabrina 01-102821 NRW STC BW Solingen 50 0 0 0 0 50

61 De Villiers Elsie Magdalena 01-158327 HES TV Hofheim 50 0 0 0 0 50

70 Becker Nina 01-138879 RHL BC Remagen 0 0 20 24 0 44

70 Krüger Pheline 16-009151 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 20 0 24 0 44

70 Marquordt Luna 04-093378 NIS SV Harkenbleck 20 0 0 24 0 44

73 Singer Franca 05-061581 BAW ASV Bellenberg 0 0 0 12 30 42

73 Heidebrecht Sophie 01-142560 NRW PSV Gelsenk.-Buer 0 0 0 12 30 42

75 Kirsch Katrin 13-011307 SAA SSV Heiligenwald 0 0 20 0 20 40

75 Vazquez Lorena 01-132262 NRW Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. 20 0 0 0 20 40

75 Dreessen Lara-Sophie 06-152984 HAM Horner TV 0 20 20 0 0 40
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75 Späth Annika 05-052491 BAW SV Primisweiler 0 0 20 0 20 40

79 Schröder Amelie 04-078037 NIS TuS Germania Hohnhorst 0 0 0 36 0 36

79 Pinnen Sarah 10-008788 RHL BC Remagen 0 0 0 36 0 36

79 Fischer Lena 01-121117 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 0 0 0 36 0 36

82 Molodet Sarah 07-036170 NRW BV RW Wesel 0 0 0 0 30 30

82 Marino Chiara 11-007801 BAY TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenb. Mü 0 30 0 0 0 30

82 Von Appen Janika 03-021097 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 30 0 0 0 30

82 Herzig de Almeida Elisa 05-036322 BAW BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen 30 0 0 0 0 30

82 Weber Jasmin 11-006584 BAW BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen 30 0 0 0 0 30

82 Niemann Sara 02-044556 HES TV Hofheim 30 0 0 0 0 30

82 Berger Laura 01-121959 NRW TV Refrath 30 0 0 0 0 30

82 Konder Annika 10-010888 NRW 1.CfB Köln 30 0 0 0 0 30

82 Salaria Miya-Melayn 06-153389 HAM TSV Trittau 0 30 0 0 0 30

82 Faradilla Isra 06-154063 HAM TSV Trittau 0 30 0 0 0 30

82 Semrau Anja 03-020582 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 30 0 0 0 30

82 Schwarz Lea 11-007822 RHP SV Fischbach 0 30 0 0 0 30

82 Mehrjoo Naghmeh 11-060205 RHP TuS Neuhofen 0 0 30 0 0 30

82 Zorn Anna-Lena 05-061209 RHP SV Fischbach 0 0 30 0 0 30

82 Achterberg Kim 08-011151 BBB SV KWO Berlin 0 0 30 0 0 30

82 Reinelt Silja 05-058690 BAW FC Kirnbach 0 0 0 0 30 30

82 Krein Selina 13-011084 SAA PSV Saarbrücken 0 0 0 0 30 30

82 Sarkar Shreya 01-149915 NRW TSV Heimaterde MH 0 0 0 0 30 30

100 Haupt Katrin 02-039314 SAC ATV Volkmarsdorf 90 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Toepffer Desiree 07-041011 BAY ESV München 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Stelzer Maxi 18-000787 THÜ OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Gottschalk Svantje 01-126893 NRW TuS Friedrichsdorf 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Risse Malin 01-141634 NRW LSV Teut.Lippstadt 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Shiw Gobin Samira 15-000912 BRE PSV Bremen 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Ditzen Birte 01-118968 NRW TuS Ein. Bielefeld 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Rahmel Nadine 01-088763 NRW TuS Ein. Bielefeld 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Scharsitzke Ida 04-094461 NIS MTV Nienburg 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Graupner Luca 01-129307 NRW BC Phönix Hövelhof 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Schiwon Hannah 01-116210 NRW BC Phönix Hövelhof 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Schäfer Nina 02-046752 HES TuS 1872 Schwanheim 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Geiger Chiara 05-056027 BAW TuS Metzingen 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Scheele Isabel 02-043098 HES BV Darmstadt 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Alberts Jule 01-142929 NRW VfB GW Mülheim 0 0 0 24 0 24

100 Rosendahl Finja 01-139320 NRW Gladbecker FC 0 0 0 24 0 24

116 Monz Laura 13-011707 SAA TV Wiesbach 0 0 0 0 20 20

116 Bertuleit Sarah 10-011512 RHL TB Andernach 0 0 0 0 20 20

116 Chalgoum Sina 10-012040 RHL TB Andernach 0 0 0 0 20 20

116 Krein Aileen 13-011083 RHP SV Fischbach 0 0 0 0 20 20

116 Kölmel Xenia 05-033837 NRW VfB GW Mülheim 0 0 0 0 20 20

116 Eberl Lina 07-038908 BAY TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 0 0 20 0 0 20

116 Oldhaver Manja 03-019047 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 20 0 0 0 20

116 Giesler Selina 01-132041 NRW 1.BC Beuel 20 0 0 0 0 20

116 Kümmel Alina 03-021574 SLH VfL Oldesloe 0 0 20 0 0 20

116 Lehmann Sophia 08-014454 BBB BC Fortuna Blankenfelde 0 20 0 0 0 20

116 Kleban Isabel 01-145761 NRW SV Bergfried Lev. 20 0 0 0 0 20

116 Kreulich Mara 01-117861 NRW Union Lüdinghausen 20 0 0 0 0 20

116 Jünemann Paula 01-136054 NRW Union Lüdinghausen 20 0 0 0 0 20

116 Villa Bokov Elena 06-153324 HAM Horner TV 0 20 0 0 0 20

116 Fiebig Karina 08-013010 BBB Zehlendorfer TSV 0 0 20 0 0 20

116 Zimmermann Neele 08-013674 BBB Pro Sport Berlin 24 0 0 20 0 0 20

116 Jungmann Anna 13-010284 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 0 0 0 20 20

116 Rebmann Alisa 13-010883 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 0 0 0 20 20

116 Poyatos Vanessa 11-005142 RHP Post SV Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 20 20

116 Wendt Natalie 14-001996 RHP Post SV Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 20 20

116 Karmann Carina 13-012442 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 0 0 0 20 20

137 Söller Ronja 07-033522 BAY TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld 0 0 0 12 0 12

137 Lüttgen Julia 01-148092 NRW STC BW Solingen 0 0 0 12 0 12
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Platz Name Vorname Spieler-ID Verband Verein Gesamt

1 Strehse Alexander 03-013803 HAM TSV Trittau 0 100 30 24 70 170

2 Bourakkadi Malik 01-139321 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 100 60 0 160

3 Eckerlin David 13-012149 RHP SV Fischbach 30 30 50 36 100 150

4 Hennes Markus 01-111168 NRW STC BW Solingen 70 70 50 24 20 140

4 Klauer Christopher 01-123278 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 30 70 70 36 0 140

6 Gredner Lucas 04-059900 NIS VfB Peine 50 85 20 24 0 135

6 Seifert Daniel 03-016787 HAM TSV Trittau 0 50 85 36 20 135

8 Krax Simon 02-043473 HES 1. BV Maintal 1978 20 50 70 60 0 130

9 Scheiel Patrick 07-032322 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 0 0 120 0 120

9 Kramer David 05-029527 BAW SG Schorndorf 70 50 0 24 50 120

11 Jansen Jones Ralfy 01-141051 NRW 1.BC Wipperfeld 0 0 0 102 0 102

12 Kuznetsov Vasily 01-149341 NRW VfB GW Mülheim 100 0 0 0 0 100

12 Kramer Simon 05-029528 BAW SG Schorndorf 50 20 50 36 30 100

14 Otto Florian 18-002048 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 30 20 0 60 0 90

15 Wadenka Tobias 07-023747 BAY TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenb. Mün 0 0 0 0 85 85

15 Becker Steffen 01-098814 NRW STC BW Solingen 85 0 0 0 0 85

17 Völker Jan Colin 06-151773 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 84 0 84

17 Schlevoigt Jarne 01-135952 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 0 84 0 84

19 Niemczyk Niklas 01-097225 NRW STC BW Solingen 50 0 20 24 0 74

19 Gatzsche Til 01-142465 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 50 0 24 0 74

21 Dumler Christian 02-042785 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 0 0 0 70 70

22 Windhorst Yannik 09-007983 BRE PSV Bremen 0 30 0 36 0 66

23 Holtschke Brian 08-011111 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 60 0 60

23 Kock Niels 01-128945 NRW STC BW Solingen 30 0 0 0 30 60

25 Unverferth Tobias 08-009763 BBB SC Brandenburg 0 0 30 24 0 54

26 Stupplich Nikolaj 01-136351 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 50 0 0 50

26 Datko Marvin 01-125924 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 0 0 0 50 50

26 Schlenga Fabian 05-036820 BAW BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen 20 0 0 12 30 50

26 Gatzsche Ben 01-138876 NRW 1.BC Beuel 30 20 20 0 0 50

26 Meyer Marius 04-078220 NIS MTV Vechelde 20 30 0 12 0 50

26 Nagel Karl Ferdinand 02-041246 HES TV Hofheim 50 0 0 0 0 50

26 Papendorf Wolf-Dieter 04-054183 NIS VfB Peine 20 30 0 0 0 50

26 Wiechmann Luca 15-001287 HAM Horner TV 0 30 20 0 0 50

26 Weese Marco 05-023677 BAW SG Schorndorf 0 30 20 12 0 50

26 Dang Kevin 01-142167 NRW STC BW Solingen 20 0 30 12 0 50

26 Dresp Jonathan 06-152479 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 0 0 0 50 50

26 Stromowski Tom 14-002063 RHL TB Andernach 20 0 0 0 30 50

26 Lohau Niclas 01-095920 NRW STC BW Solingen 0 0 0 0 50 50

39 Höflitz Johann 18-000713 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 20 0 24 0 44

39 Winniger Florian 05-032698 BAW SG Schorndorf 20 0 0 24 0 44

39 Devereux Calvin 07-029104 BAY ESV München 0 0 0 24 20 44

42 Notni Lennart 18-001749 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 20 20 12 0 40

42 Bahro Matti-Lukka 02-041148 RHP SV Fischbach 20 20 20 12 20 40

42 Stratenko Daniel 01-132917 NRW 1.BC Beuel 20 0 20 0 0 40

42 Brezina Michael 04-096805 NIS SV Harkenbleck 20 0 20 0 0 40

42 Persin David 07-035874 BAY TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenb. Mün 0 20 20 0 0 40

42 Wagener Kjell 03-020567 HAM TSV Trittau 0 20 0 0 20 40

42 Schmid Jonas 05-058147 RHP SV Fischbach 0 0 20 0 20 40

49 Euler Philippp 01-142001 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 0 36 0 36

49 Laibacher Malte 01-104644 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 0 0 0 36 0 36

49 Scheller Jonas 13-011098 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 0 0 36 0 36

52 Nonn Michael 10-009471 RHL TB Andernach 0 0 0 12 20 32

52 Burger Jonas 05-031030 BAW BC Offenburg 0 0 0 12 20 32

54 Hippold Fabian 07-028771 BAY TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld 30 0 0 0 0 30

54 Kausemann Marcello 01-128954 NRW TV Refrath 30 0 0 0 0 30

54 Henke Alois 16-002454 THÜ OTG 1902 Gera 0 0 30 0 0 30

54 Wagner Stefan 18-000692 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 30 0 0 30

54 Schröder Boi Roluf 03-018315 NRW BV RW Wesel 30 0 0 0 0 30

54 Grimm York 03-020187 HAM TSV Trittau 0 30 0 0 0 30

54 Krieger Marc 01-114294 NRW BG 62 Dormagen 0 30 0 0 0 30

54 Stagge Hendrik 01-145546 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 0 30 0 0 30

54 Köhler Bennet 08-010064 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 30 0 0 30

54 Diglidis Nikolas 08-011006 BBB TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf 0 0 30 0 0 30

54 Kruchten Felix 13-011032 SAA PSV Saarbrücken 0 0 0 0 30 30

54 Mangstl Christoph 07-030700 RHP Post SV Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 30 30

54 Maurer Kilian Ming-Zhe 07-038676 NRW 1.BC Wipperfeld 0 0 0 0 30 30

54 Druzhchenko Anton 13-013018 SAA SuS Obere Saar 0 0 0 0 30 30

68 Rathke Jonathan 01-103096 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 0 24 0 24

68 Goihl Marcel 08-010051 BBB SC Brandenburg 0 0 0 24 0 24

68 Mund Thilo 01-135786 RHL BC Remagen 0 0 0 24 0 24

68 Remus Sebastian 03-019770 SLH ATSV Stockelsdorf 0 0 0 24 0 24

68 Bauer Milan 01-125729 NRW 1.CfB Köln 0 0 0 24 0 24

68 Wackertapp Nils 01-110784 NRW Gladbecker FC 0 0 0 24 0 24

74 Grieser Sebastian 02-039199 BAW BC Offenburg 0 0 0 0 20 20

74 Wendt Tom 16-004290 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 20 0 0 20

74 Klawitter Felix 16-008845 SAC SG Gittersee 0 0 20 0 0 20

74 Binus Fritz Leon 01-124845 NRW TV Refrath 0 20 0 0 0 20

74 Christiansen Nils 03-018518 SLH VfL Oldesloe 0 20 0 0 0 20
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74 Kroll Martin 01-138726 NRW 1.BC Beuel 20 0 0 0 0 20

74 Vogel Lukas 02-035925 HES TV Hofheim 20 0 0 0 0 20

74 Armbrüster Tim 05-032041 BAW PTSV Konstanz 20 0 0 0 0 20

74 Peters Bennet 01-132519 NRW TV Refrath 20 0 0 0 0 20

74 Pabst Samuel 13-011993 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 20 0 0 0 0 20

74 Alt Mathis 05-036025 BAW BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen 20 0 0 0 0 20

74 Schmitz Corvin 01-135667 NRW TV Refrath 0 20 0 0 0 20

74 Vater Jarne 03-021292 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 20 0 0 0 20

74 Reese Bjarne 03-021373 HAM TSV Trittau 0 20 0 0 0 20

74 Klauer Nikolas 01-138878 NRW TV Refrath 0 20 0 0 0 20

74 Trautloff Sebastian 03-012946 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 20 0 0 0 20

74 Jäde Niklas 06-152668 HAM VfL Lohbrügge 0 20 0 0 0 20

74 Busch Finn 11-010110 RHP SV Fischbach 0 0 20 0 0 20

74 Schenk Simon 07-040227 RHP SV Fischbach 0 0 20 0 0 20

74 Schütt Felix 04-094485 NIS SV Harkenbleck 0 0 20 0 0 20

74 Fleischmann Magnus 05-049729 BAW PTSV Konstanz 0 0 0 0 20 20

74 Lohau Julian 01-095921 LUX BC Differdange 0 0 0 0 20 20

74 Bender Fabian 10-009793 BAY TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenb. Mün 0 0 0 0 20 20

74 Schuster Michel 06-152867 HAM Horner TV 0 0 0 0 20 20

74 Wansorra Vincent 10-010121 RHL TB Andernach 0 0 0 0 20 20

74 Kehl Jonas 11-007694 RHP Post SV Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 20 20

74 Haag Yannick 05-039083 BAW SG Schorndorf 0 0 0 0 20 20

101 Steger Tim 01-074632 NRW TV Hoffn.Littfeld 0 0 0 12 0 12

101 Loetzke Frederick 01-116079 NRW TuS Friedrichsdorf 0 0 0 12 0 12

101 Strehse Jan Collin 03-012250 SLH SV Hammer 0 0 0 12 0 12

101 Tausch Frieder 05-045414 BAW SG Schorndorf 0 0 0 12 0 12

105 Sufryd Karl 01-136412 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 10 0 0 10

105 Oei Lin-Yu 08-009699 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 10 0 0 10

105 Teller Eric 06-152863 HAM Horner TV 0 0 10 0 0 10
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Platz Name Vorname Spieler-ID Verband Verein Gesamt

1 Horbach Annika 01-102597 HAM TSV Trittau 0 100 30 24 70 170

2 Michalski Leona 01-134031 NRW TV Refrath 0 0 100 60 0 160

3 Lehmann Amelie 16-009805 HAM TSV Trittau 30 30 50 36 100 150

4 Seibert Lena 01-114934 NRW Gladbecker FC 70 70 0 24 20 140

4 Molitor Alicia 04-067158 NRW STC BW Solingen 30 70 70 36 0 140

4 Siebrecht Cara 01-140730 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 50 70 60 70 140

7 Cordes Nadine 03-017832 NIS VfB Peine 50 85 20 24 0 135

7 Korsch Marina 03-018999 SLH TSV Altenholz 0 50 85 36 0 135

9 Meyer Julia 01-138919 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 50 84 30 134

10 Volkmann Franziska 03-016358 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 0 0 120 0 120

10 Wild Melina 05-032565 BAW SG Schorndorf 70 50 0 24 50 120

12 Neve Ella 07-040610 BAY TSV 1906 Freystadt 0 0 30 0 85 115

12 Diks Annalena 01-121957 NRW STC BW Solingen 85 0 0 12 30 115

14 Efler Linda 01-110718 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 0 0 102 0 102

15 Stremlau Lea-Lyn 01-100190 NRW VfB GW Mülheim 100 0 0 0 0 100

15 Löwenstein Jennifer 05-034457 BAW SG Schorndorf 50 20 50 36 30 100

17 Fischer Lena 01-121117 NRW BC Hohenlimburg 0 0 0 36 50 86

18 Küspert Stine 09-008309 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 0 0 84 0 84

19 Krüger Pheline 16-009151 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 20 0 60 0 80

20 Mejikovskiy Anna 01-138875 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 50 0 24 0 74

20 Brosch Katja 01-116610 NRW STC BW Solingen 50 0 20 24 0 74

20 Höflitz Lisa 18-001622 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 50 24 0 74

23 Völkering Maren 04-060852 BRE PSV Bremen 0 30 0 36 0 66

24 Reder Lena 05-030284 BAW BC Offenburg 20 30 30 12 30 60

24 Stepper Brid 07-032153 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 30 30 0 0 60

24 Li Yvonne 06-151394 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 0 0 60 0 60

24 Zolotariova Marija 17-031039 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 30 0 0 0 30 60

28 Wurm Theresa 07-030554 HES SV Fun-Ball Dortelweil 0 0 0 36 20 56

29 Homölle Maren 08-010911 BBB TSV Tempelhof-Mariendorf 0 30 20 24 0 54

29 Kanschik Michelle 08-012552 BBB Berliner Sport-Club 0 20 30 24 0 54

31 Bittner Mareike 02-043233 HES TV Hofheim 50 0 0 0 0 50

31 Lücke Marie 17-032006 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 20 30 0 0 50

31 Moses Lena 04-067796 NIS MTV Vechelde 20 30 0 12 0 50

31 Rondorf Teresa 01-124734 NRW STC BW Solingen 30 20 0 0 20 50

31 Berge Hannah 08-013669 HAM SSW Hamburg 0 30 20 0 0 50

31 Sonnenschein Elina 01-137151 NRW 1.BC Wipperfeld 0 0 0 0 50 50

31 Chalgoum Yasmin 10-011242 RHL TB Andernach 20 0 0 0 30 50

31 Molodet Sarah 07-036170 NRW BV RW Wesel 0 0 0 0 50 50

39 Toepffer Desiree 07-041011 BAY ESV München 0 0 0 24 20 44

40 Bartsch Nicole 16-003563 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 0 30 12 0 42

41 Mund Charlotte 18-001928 THÜ SV GutsMuths Jena 0 20 20 0 0 40

41 Marburger Louisa 11-008152 RHP SV Fischbach 20 20 20 12 20 40

41 Herbst Johanna 10-011060 NRW 1.CfB Köln 20 20 0 0 0 40

41 Marquordt Luna 04-093378 NIS SV Harkenbleck 20 0 20 0 0 40

41 Weigert Monika 07-035210 BAY TSV Neuhausen-Nymphenb. Mü 0 20 20 0 0 40

41 Krax Alena 02-043472 HES 1. BV Maintal 1978 20 0 0 0 20 40

41 Hippchen Ann-Katrin 13-011088 SAA PSV Saarbrücken 20 0 0 0 20 40

41 Wronna Leonie 04-093861 NIS MTV Nienburg 0 0 20 0 20 40

41 Nilges Katharina 10-011962 RHP 1. BCW Hütschenhausen 0 0 20 0 20 40

50 Winnefeld Constanze 04-094960 NIS SV Harkenbleck 0 0 0 36 0 36

51 Remakulus Antonia 10-010385 RHL TB Andernach 0 0 0 12 20 32

51 Wich Paloma 05-028370 BAW BC Offenburg 0 0 0 12 20 32

53 Vazquez Lorena 01-132262 NRW Spvgg.Sterkrade-N. 30 0 0 0 0 30

53 Grimm Joyce 03-016160 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 30 0 0 0 30

53 Jünemann Paula 01-136054 NRW Union Lüdinghausen 30 0 0 0 0 30

53 Lüttgen Julia 01-148092 NRW STC BW Solingen 30 0 0 0 0 30

53 Kreulich Mara 01-117861 NRW Union Lüdinghausen 30 0 0 0 0 30

53 Dreessen Lara-Sophie 06-152984 HAM Horner TV 0 20 10 0 0 30

53 Reimers Sophie 03-015469 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 30 0 0 30

53 Krein Selina 13-011084 SAA PSV Saarbrücken 0 0 0 0 30 30

53 Poyatos Vanessa 11-005142 RHP Post SV Ludwigshafen 0 0 0 0 30 30

62 Altenbeck Katharina 01-087405 NRW 1.BV Mülheim 0 0 0 24 0 24

62 Zimmermann Ramona 05-045283 BAW SG Schorndorf 0 0 0 24 0 24

62 Pinnen Sarah 10-008788 RHL BC Remagen 0 0 0 24 0 24

62 Plöger Romina 03-016790 SLH ATSV Stockelsdorf 0 0 0 24 0 24

62 Cronenberg Marie 01-127430 NRW Kölner FC BG 0 0 0 24 0 24

62 Orth Melina 01-096040 NRW TuS Friedrichsdorf 0 0 0 24 0 24

68 Holtschke Sinah 08-009517 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 20 0 0 20

68 Becker Nina 01-138879 RHL BC Remagen 0 0 20 0 0 20

68 Hingst Carina 03-018350 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 20 0 0 0 20

68 Giesler Selina 01-132041 NRW 1.BC Beuel 20 0 0 0 0 20

68 Kümmel Linea 03-021575 SLH VfL Oldesloe 0 20 0 0 0 20

68 Herzig de Almeida Elisa 05-036322 BAW BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen 20 0 0 0 0 20

68 Konder Annika 10-010888 NRW 1.CfB Köln 20 0 0 0 0 20

68 De Villiers Elsie Magdalena 01-158327 HES TV Hofheim 20 0 0 0 0 20

68 Berger Laura 01-121959 NRW TV Refrath 20 0 0 0 0 20

68 Kleban Isabel 01-145761 NRW SV Bergfried Lev. 20 0 0 0 0 20
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68 Becker Sabrina 01-102821 NRW STC BW Solingen 20 0 0 0 0 20

68 Weber Jasmin 11-006584 BAW BSV Eggenstein-Leopoldshafen 20 0 0 0 0 20

68 Schwarz Lea 11-007822 RHP SV Fischbach 0 20 0 0 0 20

68 Meyer Annika Kristina 03-018128 HAM TSV Trittau 0 20 0 0 0 20

68 Düsel Ayfer 03-012009 SLH Blau-Weiß Wittorf NMS 0 20 0 0 0 20

68 Sander Marie 06-153171 HAM VfL Lohbrügge 0 20 0 0 0 20

68 Jaenichen Hannah 01-139336 NRW 1.BC Beuel 0 0 20 0 0 20

68 Eberl Lina 07-038908 BAY TSV Neubiberg/Ottobrunn 1920 0 0 20 0 0 20

68 Bensch Chantal-Josephine 16-009844 SAC SG Gittersee 0 0 20 0 0 20

68 Zeisig Meline 08-014819 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 20 0 0 20

68 Späth Annika 05-052491 BAW SV Primisweiler 0 0 0 0 20 20

68 Bertuleit Sarah 10-011512 RHL TB Andernach 0 0 0 0 20 20

68 Krein Aileen 13-011083 RHP SV Fischbach 0 0 0 0 20 20

68 Reinelt Silja 05-058690 BAW FC Kirnbach 0 0 0 0 20 20

68 Karmann Carina 13-012442 SAA 1. BC Sbr.-Bischmisheim 0 0 0 0 20 20

93 Steger Catharina 01-085972 NRW TV Hoffn.Littfeld 0 0 0 12 0 12

93 Zuber Leonie 01-110828 NRW TuS Friedrichsdorf 0 0 0 12 0 12

93 Söller Ronja 07-033522 BAY TV 1884 Marktheidenfeld 0 0 0 12 0 12

93 Mumm-Rothhardt Katharina 03-018196 SLH TSV Altenholz 0 0 0 12 0 12

93 Geiger Chiara 05-056027 BAW TuS Metzingen 0 0 0 12 0 12

98 Dingler Lea 04-063897 BBB SV Berliner Brauereien 0 0 10 0 0 10

98 Rudert Katharina 07-038009 BAY TSV 1906 Freystadt 0 0 10 0 0 10
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